
SCHEDULE - MALTON MAVERICKS
winter 2014 / DOWNSVIEW TIER 3

Feb. 06, 2026

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Nov 16, 14 3 MALTON MAVERICKS 0 RED BANDITS 8:00 pm -

Sun, Nov 23, 14 7 DEMONS 2 MALTON MAVERICKS 9:00 pm -

Mon, Nov 24, 14 0 MALTON MAVERICKS 4 SHAOLIN MONKS 8:00 pm -

Sun, Nov 30, 14 2 MALTON MAVERICKS 1 PIRATES 7:00 pm -

Sun, Dec 07, 14 3 GARAGE GUYS 2 MALTON MAVERICKS 8:00 pm -

Sun, Dec 14, 14 3 TORONTO RED BULLZ 2 MALTON MAVERICKS 9:00 pm -

Wed, Dec 17, 14 4 THRASHERS 0 MALTON MAVERICKS 9:00 pm -

Sun, Dec 21, 14 2 SHAOLIN MONKS 1 MALTON MAVERICKS 7:00 pm -

Sun, Jan 04, 15 2 MALTON MAVERICKS 7 DEMONS 9:00 pm -

Wed, Jan 07, 15 2 MALTON MAVERICKS 8 THRASHERS 10:00 pm -

Sun, Jan 11, 15 3 PIRATES 0 MALTON MAVERICKS 7:00 pm -

Wed, Jan 21, 15 3 MALTON MAVERICKS 3 ML WARRIORS 7:00 pm -

Sun, Jan 25, 15 1 MALTON MAVERICKS 4 PIRATES 8:00 pm -

Mon, Jan 26, 15 2 PIRATES 0 MALTON MAVERICKS 9:00 pm -


